SECTION L That Lancaster City Council hereby approves a Then and Now
Certificate in the amount of Eight Thousand and Eleven Dollars and Eighty-Two Cens
($8,01 1.82) to pay Bound Tree for the January 2025 invoice.

SECTION 2. That l,ancaster City Council hereby approves a Then and Now
Certificate in the amount of Ten Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Nine Dollars and Forty-Six
Cens ($10,529.46) o pay Stryker for the January 2025 invoice.

SECTION 3. That this resolution shall ake effect and be in force from and after the
earliest period allowed by law.